
Chip Gun

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Div Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time

1

Team W.A.R. Wenatchee 

Area Racers - Rocky 

Crocker and Brandon 

Hogland 109 99 M 2 4 0:20:09.6 6:30/M 1 0:00:13.9 1 0:42:06.8 2:21/M 1 0:00:10.0 3 0:20:26.9 6:35/M 1:23:07.2 1:23:07.9

2 Sarah Barkley 103 34 F 1 1 0:18:59.5 6:07/M 2 0:00:19.1 2 0:46:05.2 2:34/M 4 0:00:17.7 2 0:19:19.3 6:14/M 1:25:00.8 1:25:01.6

3 Cody Novak 130 29 M 1 2 0:19:00.5 6:08/M 6 0:00:31.5 4 0:48:13.2 2:42/M 5 0:00:21.2 1 0:19:16.8 6:13/M 1:27:23.2 1:27:24.2

4 James Ingham 120 47 M 1 5 0:20:20.1 6:34/M 27 0:01:10.6 3 0:46:55.3 2:37/M 11 0:00:31.0 8 0:22:27.2 7:15/M 1:31:24.2 1:31:27.9

5

Handsome 

Strangers/Wilson 

Construction - Ken Wilson 

and Tom Hansen 143 99 M 2 6 0:20:26.0 6:35/M 4 0:00:23.5 7 0:50:23.9 2:49/M 2 0:00:12.2 4 0:21:09.6 6:49/M 1:32:35.2 1:32:36.8

6 Doug Lowe 122 41 M 1 3 0:20:09.4 6:30/M 10 0:00:37.6 8 0:51:01.2 2:51/M 6 0:00:25.7 5 0:21:27.1 6:55/M 1:33:41.0 1:33:42.8

7 Geoff North 128 40 M 1 8 0:20:59.3 6:46/M 11 0:00:41.9 5 0:49:44.6 2:47/M 9 0:00:28.6 6 0:22:11.6 7:09/M 1:34:06.0 1:34:08.7

8 Steven Lutz 123 58 M 1 7 0:20:27.5 6:36/M 9 0:00:35.5 9 0:51:23.9 2:52/M 20 0:00:45.5 7 0:22:22.2 7:13/M 1:35:34.6 1:35:36.9

9 Peter Super 139 38 M 1 10 0:21:44.4 7:01/M 26 0:01:04.8 6 0:50:10.8 2:48/M 18 0:00:42.8 16 0:24:28.3 7:54/M 1:38:11.1 1:38:16.5

10 Vince Nethery 127 58 M 1 9 0:21:06.0 6:48/M 8 0:00:35.3 12 0:52:17.4 2:55/M 19 0:00:42.8 19 0:25:05.3 8:05/M 1:39:46.8 1:39:49.2

11 Greg Peterson 134 48 M 1 20 0:23:06.0 7:27/M 22 0:00:57.1 11 0:52:12.8 2:55/M 21 0:00:45.7 15 0:24:16.3 7:50/M 1:41:17.9 1:41:22.8

12 Dru McMackin 125 45 M 1 21 0:23:08.7 7:28/M 25 0:01:04.3 13 0:53:02.3 2:58/M 24 0:00:52.4 20 0:25:07.7 8:06/M 1:43:15.4 1:43:18.7

13 Adam Callahan 106 44 M 1 22 0:23:15.0 7:30/M 13 0:00:45.0 14 0:53:04.8 2:58/M 10 0:00:30.3 25 0:26:12.5 8:27/M 1:43:47.6 1:43:51.6

14 Scott Hale 117 58 M 1 13 0:22:17.4 7:11/M 15 0:00:46.8 19 0:56:22.6 3:09/M 22 0:00:45.7 13 0:24:12.6 7:48/M 1:44:25.1 1:44:28.3

15 Don Stone 148 43 M 1 16 0:22:47.9 7:21/M 19 0:00:52.1 16 0:55:11.2 3:05/M 17 0:00:40.8 23 0:25:34.7 8:15/M 1:45:06.7 1:45:09.6

16 Kristoffer Perry 144 26 M 1 24 0:23:20.7 7:32/M 3 0:00:21.9 15 0:55:10.7 3:05/M 3 0:00:16.3 27 0:26:36.1 8:35/M 1:45:45.7 1:45:48.6

17 Shaun McIntyre 124 27 M 1 12 0:22:07.9 7:08/M 16 0:00:48.2 23 0:58:47.2 3:17/M 13 0:00:34.7 12 0:23:56.2 7:43/M 1:46:14.2 1:46:15.7

18 John Colvard 107 52 M 1 25 0:23:21.6 7:32/M 34 0:01:43.8 17 0:55:18.2 3:05/M 28 0:01:05.3 18 0:24:56.5 8:03/M 1:46:25.4 1:46:29.9

19 Darian Davis 110 46 M 1 11 0:22:07.4 7:08/M 20 0:00:52.9 24 0:59:07.9 3:18/M 15 0:00:39.8 11 0:23:54.6 7:43/M 1:46:42.6 1:46:47.2

20 Kari Hall 149 34 F 1 26 0:24:10.6 7:48/M 24 0:01:03.7 22 0:57:28.3 3:13/M 12 0:00:32.9 10 0:23:51.9 7:42/M 1:47:07.4 1:47:13.9

21 David Acheson 102 44 M 1 27 0:24:48.3 8:00/M 31 0:01:30.8 10 0:51:26.8 2:52/M 26 0:01:03.1 32 0:29:12.0 9:25/M 1:48:01.0 1:48:07.2

22 Steve Schwind 135 57 M 1 17 0:22:55.7 7:24/M 30 0:01:29.6 21 0:57:27.8 3:13/M 29 0:01:06.6 24 0:25:54.8 8:21/M 1:48:54.5 1:49:05.1

23 Jason Green 116 40 M 1 14 0:22:22.5 7:13/M 5 0:00:31.1 27 1:02:06.0 3:28/M 8 0:00:28.0 9 0:23:47.6 7:40/M 1:49:15.2 1:49:22.8

24 Erika Enloe 113 43 F 1 28 0:24:55.9 8:02/M 23 0:01:02.7 18 0:56:16.9 3:09/M 25 0:00:59.3 28 0:26:38.0 8:35/M 1:49:52.8 1:50:02.9

25 Kerri North 129 35 F 1 18 0:23:01.6 7:25/M 7 0:00:34.9 26 1:01:25.3 3:26/M 14 0:00:37.9 14 0:24:15.1 7:49/M 1:49:54.8 1:49:57.4

26 Allycia Green 115 31 F 1 15 0:22:36.2 7:17/M 17 0:00:49.5 29 1:04:18.0 3:36/M 16 0:00:40.3 17 0:24:41.4 7:58/M 1:53:05.4 1:53:11.9

27 Jennifer Gahringer 114 29 F 1 30 0:25:46.9 8:19/M 12 0:00:43.5 28 1:02:59.9 3:31/M 23 0:00:48.9 26 0:26:32.4 8:34/M 1:56:51.6 1:56:57.7

28 Kevin Dwight 111 39 M 1 34 0:27:22.3 8:50/M 37 0:02:10.2 20 0:56:38.3 3:10/M 31 0:01:09.9 33 0:30:24.5 9:48/M 1:57:45.2 1:57:54.1

29 Rick Allen 146 60 M 1 31 0:26:00.8 8:23/M 21 0:00:53.4 25 1:01:03.2 3:25/M 27 0:01:04.7 30 0:28:47.1 9:17/M 1:57:49.2 1:57:55.1

-- Second Run --

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Apple Capital Spring Duathlon 2013

Overall Results
Saturday, April 06, 2013

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --
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Chip Gun

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Div Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time

-- Second Run --

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

30 Dave Turnbull 142 50 M 1 19 0:23:03.2 7:26/M 33 0:01:41.1 31 1:07:53.3 3:48/M 33 0:01:22.5 21 0:25:16.3 8:09/M 1:59:16.4 1:59:20.8

31 Kristy Dwight 112 39 F 1 29 0:25:44.7 8:18/M 14 0:00:45.8 33 1:08:30.3 3:50/M 7 0:00:26.2 22 0:25:29.6 8:13/M 2:00:56.6 2:01:05.3

32 Kate Loebsack 121 28 F 1 32 0:26:26.9 8:32/M 18 0:00:51.5 30 1:04:54.7 3:38/M 30 0:01:07.1 34 0:30:51.1 9:57/M 2:04:11.3 2:04:17.4

33 Eric Small 136 30 M 1 23 0:23:17.6 7:31/M 29 0:01:28.4 35 1:11:20.4 3:59/M 34 0:01:32.3 29 0:27:49.4 8:58/M 2:05:28.1 2:05:33.2

34 David Stewart 138 58 M 1 36 0:27:54.9 9:00/M 32 0:01:35.9 32 1:08:21.8 3:49/M 37 0:02:02.3 31 0:28:59.0 9:21/M 2:08:53.9 2:09:02.1

35 Tom Moberg 126 42 M 1 35 0:27:43.5 8:56/M 35 0:02:03.6 34 1:09:56.3 3:54/M 35 0:01:45.4 36 0:32:24.9 10:27/M 2:13:53.7 2:13:59.5

36 Yvonne Sween 140 41 F 1 33 0:26:33.3 8:34/M 36 0:02:06.2 36 1:18:18.2 4:22/M 32 0:01:18.1 35 0:31:51.6 10:16/M 2:20:07.4 2:20:11.1

37 Kim Beagley 104 51 F 1 38 0:33:10.1 10:42/M 38 0:02:47.1 37 1:21:58.8 4:35/M 36 0:01:49.1 37 0:35:51.8 11:34/M 2:35:36.9 2:35:44.8

DNF Mike Hanger 118 42 M 1 37 0:29:58.9 9:40/M 28 0:01:26.7 38 1:28:17.8 4:56/M
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Chip Gun

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time

1 Sarah Barkley 103 34 F 1 0:18:59.5 6:07/M 1 0:00:19.1 1 0:46:05.2 2:34/M 2 0:00:17.7 2 0:19:19.3 6:14/M 1:25:00.8 1:25:01.6

2 Cody Novak 130 29 M 2 0:19:00.5 6:08/M 4 0:00:31.5 3 0:48:13.2 2:42/M 3 0:00:21.2 1 0:19:16.8 6:13/M 1:27:23.2 1:27:24.2

3 James Ingham 120 47 M 4 0:20:20.1 6:34/M 25 0:01:10.6 2 0:46:55.3 2:37/M 9 0:00:31.0 6 0:22:27.2 7:15/M 1:31:24.2 1:31:27.9

4 Doug Lowe 122 41 M 3 0:20:09.4 6:30/M 8 0:00:37.6 6 0:51:01.2 2:51/M 4 0:00:25.7 3 0:21:27.1 6:55/M 1:33:41.0 1:33:42.8

5 Geoff North 128 40 M 6 0:20:59.3 6:46/M 9 0:00:41.9 4 0:49:44.6 2:47/M 7 0:00:28.6 4 0:22:11.6 7:09/M 1:34:06.0 1:34:08.7

6 Steven Lutz 123 58 M 5 0:20:27.5 6:36/M 7 0:00:35.5 7 0:51:23.9 2:52/M 18 0:00:45.5 5 0:22:22.2 7:13/M 1:35:34.6 1:35:36.9

7 Peter Super 139 38 M 8 0:21:44.4 7:01/M 24 0:01:04.8 5 0:50:10.8 2:48/M 16 0:00:42.8 14 0:24:28.3 7:54/M 1:38:11.1 1:38:16.5

8 Vince Nethery 127 58 M 7 0:21:06.0 6:48/M 6 0:00:35.3 10 0:52:17.4 2:55/M 17 0:00:42.8 17 0:25:05.3 8:05/M 1:39:46.8 1:39:49.2

9 Greg Peterson 134 48 M 18 0:23:06.0 7:27/M 20 0:00:57.1 9 0:52:12.8 2:55/M 19 0:00:45.7 13 0:24:16.3 7:50/M 1:41:17.9 1:41:22.8

10 Dru McMackin 125 45 M 19 0:23:08.7 7:28/M 23 0:01:04.3 11 0:53:02.3 2:58/M 22 0:00:52.4 18 0:25:07.7 8:06/M 1:43:15.4 1:43:18.7

11 Adam Callahan 106 44 M 20 0:23:15.0 7:30/M 11 0:00:45.0 12 0:53:04.8 2:58/M 8 0:00:30.3 23 0:26:12.5 8:27/M 1:43:47.6 1:43:51.6

12 Scott Hale 117 58 M 11 0:22:17.4 7:11/M 13 0:00:46.8 17 0:56:22.6 3:09/M 20 0:00:45.7 11 0:24:12.6 7:48/M 1:44:25.1 1:44:28.3

13 Don Stone 148 43 M 14 0:22:47.9 7:21/M 17 0:00:52.1 14 0:55:11.2 3:05/M 15 0:00:40.8 21 0:25:34.7 8:15/M 1:45:06.7 1:45:09.6

14 Kristoffer Perry 144 26 M 22 0:23:20.7 7:32/M 2 0:00:21.9 13 0:55:10.7 3:05/M 1 0:00:16.3 25 0:26:36.1 8:35/M 1:45:45.7 1:45:48.6

15 Shaun McIntyre 124 27 M 10 0:22:07.9 7:08/M 14 0:00:48.2 21 0:58:47.2 3:17/M 11 0:00:34.7 10 0:23:56.2 7:43/M 1:46:14.2 1:46:15.7

16 John Colvard 107 52 M 23 0:23:21.6 7:32/M 32 0:01:43.8 15 0:55:18.2 3:05/M 26 0:01:05.3 16 0:24:56.5 8:03/M 1:46:25.4 1:46:29.9

17 Darian Davis 110 46 M 9 0:22:07.4 7:08/M 18 0:00:52.9 22 0:59:07.9 3:18/M 13 0:00:39.8 9 0:23:54.6 7:43/M 1:46:42.6 1:46:47.2

18 Kari Hall 149 34 F 24 0:24:10.6 7:48/M 22 0:01:03.7 20 0:57:28.3 3:13/M 10 0:00:32.9 8 0:23:51.9 7:42/M 1:47:07.4 1:47:13.9

19 David Acheson 102 44 M 25 0:24:48.3 8:00/M 29 0:01:30.8 8 0:51:26.8 2:52/M 24 0:01:03.1 30 0:29:12.0 9:25/M 1:48:01.0 1:48:07.2

20 Steve Schwind 135 57 M 15 0:22:55.7 7:24/M 28 0:01:29.6 19 0:57:27.8 3:13/M 27 0:01:06.6 22 0:25:54.8 8:21/M 1:48:54.5 1:49:05.1

21 Jason Green 116 40 M 12 0:22:22.5 7:13/M 3 0:00:31.1 25 1:02:06.0 3:28/M 6 0:00:28.0 7 0:23:47.6 7:40/M 1:49:15.2 1:49:22.8

22 Erika Enloe 113 43 F 26 0:24:55.9 8:02/M 21 0:01:02.7 16 0:56:16.9 3:09/M 23 0:00:59.3 26 0:26:38.0 8:35/M 1:49:52.8 1:50:02.9

23 Kerri North 129 35 F 16 0:23:01.6 7:25/M 5 0:00:34.9 24 1:01:25.3 3:26/M 12 0:00:37.9 12 0:24:15.1 7:49/M 1:49:54.8 1:49:57.4

24 Allycia Green 115 31 F 13 0:22:36.2 7:17/M 15 0:00:49.5 27 1:04:18.0 3:36/M 14 0:00:40.3 15 0:24:41.4 7:58/M 1:53:05.4 1:53:11.9

25 Jennifer Gahringer 114 29 F 28 0:25:46.9 8:19/M 10 0:00:43.5 26 1:02:59.9 3:31/M 21 0:00:48.9 24 0:26:32.4 8:34/M 1:56:51.6 1:56:57.7

26 Kevin Dwight 111 39 M 32 0:27:22.3 8:50/M 35 0:02:10.2 18 0:56:38.3 3:10/M 29 0:01:09.9 31 0:30:24.5 9:48/M 1:57:45.2 1:57:54.1

27 Rick Allen 146 60 M 29 0:26:00.8 8:23/M 19 0:00:53.4 23 1:01:03.2 3:25/M 25 0:01:04.7 28 0:28:47.1 9:17/M 1:57:49.2 1:57:55.1

28 Dave Turnbull 142 50 M 17 0:23:03.2 7:26/M 31 0:01:41.1 29 1:07:53.3 3:48/M 31 0:01:22.5 19 0:25:16.3 8:09/M 1:59:16.4 1:59:20.8

29 Kristy Dwight 112 39 F 27 0:25:44.7 8:18/M 12 0:00:45.8 31 1:08:30.3 3:50/M 5 0:00:26.2 20 0:25:29.6 8:13/M 2:00:56.6 2:01:05.3

30 Kate Loebsack 121 28 F 30 0:26:26.9 8:32/M 16 0:00:51.5 28 1:04:54.7 3:38/M 28 0:01:07.1 32 0:30:51.1 9:57/M 2:04:11.3 2:04:17.4

31 Eric Small 136 30 M 21 0:23:17.6 7:31/M 27 0:01:28.4 33 1:11:20.4 3:59/M 32 0:01:32.3 27 0:27:49.4 8:58/M 2:05:28.1 2:05:33.2

32 David Stewart 138 58 M 34 0:27:54.9 9:00/M 30 0:01:35.9 30 1:08:21.8 3:49/M 35 0:02:02.3 29 0:28:59.0 9:21/M 2:08:53.9 2:09:02.1

33 Tom Moberg 126 42 M 33 0:27:43.5 8:56/M 33 0:02:03.6 32 1:09:56.3 3:54/M 33 0:01:45.4 34 0:32:24.9 10:27/M 2:13:53.7 2:13:59.5

34 Yvonne Sween 140 41 F 31 0:26:33.3 8:34/M 34 0:02:06.2 34 1:18:18.2 4:22/M 30 0:01:18.1 33 0:31:51.6 10:16/M 2:20:07.4 2:20:11.1

35 Kim Beagley 104 51 F 36 0:33:10.1 10:42/M 36 0:02:47.1 35 1:21:58.8 4:35/M 34 0:01:49.1 35 0:35:51.8 11:34/M 2:35:36.9 2:35:44.8

DNF Mike Hanger 118 42 M 35 0:29:58.9 9:40/M 26 0:01:26.7 36 1:28:17.8 4:56/M

- BIke - - T-2 - - Run -

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Apple Capital Spring Duathlon 2013

Individual Overall Results
Saturday, April 06, 2013

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

- First Run - - T-1 -
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Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

1 25 Jennifer Gahringer 114 29 1 0:25:46.9 10 0:00:43.5 1 1:02:59.9 21 0:00:48.9 1 0:26:32.4 1:56:51.6 1:56:57.7

2 30 Kate Loebsack 121 28 2 0:26:26.9 16 0:00:51.5 2 1:04:54.7 28 0:01:07.1 2 0:30:51.1 2:04:11.3 2:04:17.4

Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

1 1 Sarah Barkley 103 34 1 0:18:59.5 1 0:00:19.1 1 0:46:05.2 2 0:00:17.7 1 0:19:19.3 1:25:00.8 1:25:01.6

2 18 Kari Hall 149 34 3 0:24:10.6 22 0:01:03.7 2 0:57:28.3 10 0:00:32.9 2 0:23:51.9 1:47:07.4 1:47:13.9

3 24 Allycia Green 115 31 2 0:22:36.2 15 0:00:49.5 3 1:04:18.0 14 0:00:40.3 3 0:24:41.4 1:53:05.4 1:53:11.9

Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

1 23 Kerri North 129 35 1 0:23:01.6 5 0:00:34.9 1 1:01:25.3 12 0:00:37.9 1 0:24:15.1 1:49:54.8 1:49:57.4

2 29 Kristy Dwight 112 39 2 0:25:44.7 12 0:00:45.8 2 1:08:30.3 5 0:00:26.2 2 0:25:29.6 2:00:56.6 2:01:05.3

Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

1 22 Erika Enloe 113 43 1 0:24:55.9 21 0:01:02.7 1 0:56:16.9 23 0:00:59.3 1 0:26:38.0 1:49:52.8 1:50:02.9

2 34 Yvonne Sween 140 41 2 0:26:33.3 34 0:02:06.2 2 1:18:18.2 30 0:01:18.1 2 0:31:51.6 2:20:07.4 2:20:11.1

Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

1 35 Kim Beagley 104 51 1 0:33:10.1 36 0:02:47.1 1 1:21:58.8 34 0:01:49.1 1 0:35:51.8 2:35:36.9 2:35:44.8

Female 50 to 54
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

-- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Apple Capital Spring Duathlon 2013

Age Group Results
Saturday, April 06, 2013

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 --
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Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

-- Run --

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 --

Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

1 2 Cody Novak 130 29 1 0:19:00.5 4 0:00:31.5 1 0:48:13.2 3 0:00:21.2 1 0:19:16.8 1:27:23.2 1:27:24.2

2 14 Kristoffer Perry 144 26 3 0:23:20.7 2 0:00:21.9 2 0:55:10.7 1 0:00:16.3 3 0:26:36.1 1:45:45.7 1:45:48.6

3 15 Shaun McIntyre 124 27 2 0:22:07.9 14 0:00:48.2 3 0:58:47.2 11 0:00:34.7 2 0:23:56.2 1:46:14.2 1:46:15.7

Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

1 31 Eric Small 136 30 1 0:23:17.6 27 0:01:28.4 1 1:11:20.4 32 0:01:32.3 1 0:27:49.4 2:05:28.1 2:05:33.2

Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

1 7 Peter Super 139 38 1 0:21:44.4 24 0:01:04.8 1 0:50:10.8 16 0:00:42.8 1 0:24:28.3 1:38:11.1 1:38:16.5

2 26 Kevin Dwight 111 39 2 0:27:22.3 35 0:02:10.2 2 0:56:38.3 29 0:01:09.9 2 0:30:24.5 1:57:45.2 1:57:54.1

Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

1 4 Doug Lowe 122 41 1 0:20:09.4 8 0:00:37.6 2 0:51:01.2 4 0:00:25.7 1 0:21:27.1 1:33:41.0 1:33:42.8

2 5 Geoff North 128 40 2 0:20:59.3 9 0:00:41.9 1 0:49:44.6 7 0:00:28.6 2 0:22:11.6 1:34:06.0 1:34:08.7

3 11 Adam Callahan 106 44 5 0:23:15.0 11 0:00:45.0 4 0:53:04.8 8 0:00:30.3 5 0:26:12.5 1:43:47.6 1:43:51.6

4 13 Don Stone 148 43 4 0:22:47.9 17 0:00:52.1 5 0:55:11.2 15 0:00:40.8 4 0:25:34.7 1:45:06.7 1:45:09.6

5 19 David Acheson 102 44 6 0:24:48.3 29 0:01:30.8 3 0:51:26.8 24 0:01:03.1 6 0:29:12.0 1:48:01.0 1:48:07.2

6 21 Jason Green 116 40 3 0:22:22.5 3 0:00:31.1 6 1:02:06.0 6 0:00:28.0 3 0:23:47.6 1:49:15.2 1:49:22.8

7 33 Tom Moberg 126 42 7 0:27:43.5 33 0:02:03.6 7 1:09:56.3 33 0:01:45.4 7 0:32:24.9 2:13:53.7 2:13:59.5

DNF DNF Mike Hanger 118 42 8 0:29:58.9 26 0:01:26.7 8 1:28:17.8

Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

1 3 James Ingham 120 47 1 0:20:20.1 25 0:01:10.6 1 0:46:55.3 9 0:00:31.0 1 0:22:27.2 1:31:24.2 1:31:27.9

2 9 Greg Peterson 134 48 3 0:23:06.0 20 0:00:57.1 2 0:52:12.8 19 0:00:45.7 3 0:24:16.3 1:41:17.9 1:41:22.8

3 10 Dru McMackin 125 45 4 0:23:08.7 23 0:01:04.3 3 0:53:02.3 22 0:00:52.4 4 0:25:07.7 1:43:15.4 1:43:18.7

4 17 Darian Davis 110 46 2 0:22:07.4 18 0:00:52.9 4 0:59:07.9 13 0:00:39.8 2 0:23:54.6 1:46:42.6 1:46:47.2

Male 45 to 49
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --
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Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

-- Run --

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 --

Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

1 16 John Colvard 107 52 2 0:23:21.6 32 0:01:43.8 1 0:55:18.2 26 0:01:05.3 1 0:24:56.5 1:46:25.4 1:46:29.9

2 28 Dave Turnbull 142 50 1 0:23:03.2 31 0:01:41.1 2 1:07:53.3 31 0:01:22.5 2 0:25:16.3 1:59:16.4 1:59:20.8

Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

1 6 Steven Lutz 123 58 1 0:20:27.5 7 0:00:35.5 1 0:51:23.9 18 0:00:45.5 1 0:22:22.2 1:35:34.6 1:35:36.9

2 8 Vince Nethery 127 58 2 0:21:06.0 6 0:00:35.3 2 0:52:17.4 17 0:00:42.8 3 0:25:05.3 1:39:46.8 1:39:49.2

3 12 Scott Hale 117 58 3 0:22:17.4 13 0:00:46.8 3 0:56:22.6 20 0:00:45.7 2 0:24:12.6 1:44:25.1 1:44:28.3

4 20 Steve Schwind 135 57 4 0:22:55.7 28 0:01:29.6 4 0:57:27.8 27 0:01:06.6 4 0:25:54.8 1:48:54.5 1:49:05.1

5 32 David Stewart 138 58 5 0:27:54.9 30 0:01:35.9 5 1:08:21.8 35 0:02:02.3 5 0:28:59.0 2:08:53.9 2:09:02.1

Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

1 27 Rick Allen 146 60 1 0:26:00.8 19 0:00:53.4 1 1:01:03.2 25 0:01:04.7 1 0:28:47.1 1:57:49.2 1:57:55.1

Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time

1 1 Team W.A.R 109 99 1 0:20:09.6 1 0:00:13.9 1 0:42:06.8 1 0:00:10.0 1 0:20:26.9 1:23:07.2 1:23:07.9

2 2 Handsom Strangers 143 99 2 0:20:26.0 2 0:00:23.5 2 0:50:23.9 2 0:00:12.2 2 0:21:09.6 1:32:35.2 1:32:36.8

Male Relay 106 and Over
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jameson Nunnally Leavenworth 132 38 M 1 0-99 0:21:27.7 0:21:29.8 6:55/M

2 Carrie Nunnally Leavenworth 131 35 F 1 0-99 0:21:47.5 0:21:50.0 7:02/M

3 Leslie Hirai Bellevue 119 54 F 2 0-99 0:27:46.4 0:27:55.8 8:57/M

4 Meghan Perry 145 23 F 3 0-99 0:31:13.9 0:31:17.9 10:04/M

5 Kathleen Colvard Des Moines 108 53 F 4 0-99 0:32:48.1 0:32:58.4 10:35/M

6 Jan Brayton Hurst East Wenatchee 105 55 F 5 0-99 0:32:55.1 0:33:06.3 10:37/M

7 Anne Acheson Winthrop 101 49 F 6 0-99 0:35:15.9 0:35:27.0 11:22/M

8 Nimfa Hale 147 54 F 7 0-99 0:41:20.0 0:41:20.0 13:20/M

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Apple Capital Spring 5K 2013

Overall Results
Saturday, April 06, 2013
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